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TEAM COLLECTIONS AVAILABILITY 2018-2023

PRODUCT LINE PRODUCT 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023

TEAM UNIFORMS DELTA

TEAM UNIFORMS DELTA PLUS

TEAM TRAINING DELTA

TEAM TRAINING DELTA PLUS

TEAM GOALKEAPER CROSS

TEAM OFFICIAL DELTA

TEAM OFFICIAL DELTA PLUS

TEAM UNDERWEAR DELTA

TEAM ESSENTIALS DELTA

WOMEN DELTA PLUS

TEAM ACCESSORIES OMEGA

TEAM ACCESSORIES DELTA PLUS

TEAM BUSINESS COLLECTION
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SIZE CONVERSION CHARTS

APPAREL

MEN

EU 

US

I

D

GB

F

S

XS

46

46

36/38

2

M

S

48

48

38/40

3

L

M

50

50

40/42

4

XL

L

52

52

42/44

5

XXL

XL

54

54

44/46

6

XXXL

XXL

56

56

46/48

7

WOMEN

EU 

US

I

D

GB

F

S

S

42

38

10

40

M

M

44

40

12

42

L

L

46

42

14

44

XL

XL

48

44

16

46

XXL

XXL

50

46

18

48

XS

XS

40

36

8

38

XXXL

XXXL

52

48

20

50

JUNIOR

US

              AGE (YEARS)

              HEIGHT (CM.)

XXS

5-6

110-116

XS

7-8

122-128

S

9-10

134-140

M

11-12

146-152

XL

15-16

170-175

L

13-14

158-164

SIZE 0

30-32

SIZE 1

33-35

31-34

SIZE 2

36-38

35-38

SIZE 3

39-41

39-42

SIZE 5

45-46

47-50

SIZE 4

42-44

43-46

FOOTBALL

TENNIS

EU.

EU.

SOCKS

CARE INSTRUCTIONS

Hand or machine wash
with same colours,
cold delicate cycle.

Lavare a mano o a
macchina con colori simili,

programma delicati 
in acqua fredda.

Cold delicate cycle;
do not bleach.

Non candeggiare.

Do not tumble dry.

Non asciugare a macchina.

Do not dry clean.

Non lavare a secco.

Touch up with cool
iron if needed.

Se necessario 
usare ferro tiepido.
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HEADQUARTERS OFFICE

LOTTO SPORT ITALIA S.P.A.
VIA MONTEBELLUNA, 5/7 - I 31040 TREVIGNANO (TV) - ITALY 

WEB: www.lotto.it
E-MAIL: email@lottosport.com 

PH.: +39 0423 6181 - FAX: +39 0423 618800


